
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL
KUKATPALLY, HYDERABAD - 500072

TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2024-2025
Cir.No.:DAV/KKP/04/24 - 25                                                                               DATE:  19.06.2024
Website:www.davkukatpally.org                                                                      Email:princi_davkkp@yahoo.in

  JUNE - 2024
03.06.2024 Monday Teachers reporting day after Summer Break

 12.06.2024 Wednesday

The School reopens for classes U.K.G to XII
Timings:  9:30 a.m. to 1:30p.m. (For class U.K.G)
                 8:40 a.m. to 3:15p.m. ( For classes I to IV)
                 8:30 a.m. to 3:30p.m. ( For classes V to XII)                           

13.06.2024  Thursday
The School opens for class L.K.G. 
 Timings:  9:30 a.m. to 11:30a.m. (From 13.06.2024 to 28.06.2024)
                  9:30 a.m. to   1:30p.m. (From 01.07.2024 onwards)          

17.06.2024  Monday Bakrid*

24.06.2024  Monday
The School opens for Nursery
 Timings: 9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. (From 24.06.2024 to 28.06.2024) 
                 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. (From 01.07.2024 onwards)            

  JULY - 2024

10.07.2024
      to
18.07.2024

Wednesday
      to 
Thursday

  Exam                                 Class                            Marks
Periodic Test - I              III to VII                              20           During School hours
Periodic Test - I             VIII to XII                             40                                                

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram*

22.07.2024 Monday Distribution of Answer sheets  of Periodic Test - I to home.

27.07.2024 Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting for classes L.K.G. to XII at respective blocks.
Timings:  Roll No.   1 to 10                9:00 a.m.     to       9:45 a.m.
                 Roll No. 11 to 20                9:45 a.m.     to     10:30 a.m.
                 Roll No. 21 to 30              10:30 a.m.     to     11:15 a.m.
                 Roll No. 31 onwards        11:15 a.m.     to     12:15 p.m.

29.07.2024 Monday Bonalu*

  AUGUST - 2024

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebrations
Timings:8.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.

16.08.2024 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam*
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan*

26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami*

  SEPTEMBER - 2024
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebrations
07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chathurthi*

09.09.2024
        to 
18.09.2024

Monday
      to 
Wednesday

Unit-I for classes L.K.G. to  II 
  Exam                                                                       Class                                    Marks       
Periodic Test - II/Half yearly Exam                  III to VII                                      50          
Periodic Test - II                                                 VIII to XII                                    80             

16.09.2024 Monday Milad - Un - Nabi*
23.09.2024 Monday Distribution of Answer scripts to home.



28.09.2024 Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting for classes L.K.G. to XII at respective blocks.
Timings:  Roll No.   1 to 10                9:00 a.m.     to       9:45 a.m.
                 Roll No. 11 to 20                9:45 a.m.     to     10:30 a.m.
                 Roll No. 21 to 30              10:30 a.m.     to     11:15 a.m.
                 Roll No. 31 onwards        11:15 a.m.     to     12:15 p.m.

  OCTOBER - 2024
01.10.2024 Tuesday Bathukamma*
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi*

01.10 2024
      to

12.10.2024

Tuesday 
     & 
Saturday

Dasara Holidays*

14.10.2024 Monday The School reopens after Dasara Vacation.
31.10.2024

       &
01.11.2024

Thursday     
&
Friday

Diwali Holidays*

  NOVEMBER - 2024
14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebrations

15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanthi / Karthik Pournami*

DECEMBER - 2024

02.12.2024
       to 
07.12.2024

Monday
       to
Saturday  

Unit-II for classes L.K.G. to II                                                                                                 
Exam                                   Class                            Marks
Periodic Test - III            I to VII                              20             During School hours          
Periodic Test - III          VIII to XII                           40                                              

13.12.2024 Friday Distribution of  Periodic Test - III Answer sheets to home.

24.12.2024 
         to
 26.12.2024

Tuesday 
     to 
Thursday

Christmas Holidays*

27.12.2024
       to
06.01.2025

Friday 
     to 
Monday

Revision Test - I  for classes VIII to XII.

28.12.2024 Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting for classes L.K.G to XII at respective blocks.
Timings:  Roll No.   1 to 10                9:00 a.m.     to       9:45 a.m.
                 Roll No. 11 to 20                9:45 a.m.     to     10:30 a.m.
                 Roll No. 21 to 30              10:30 a.m.     to     11:15 a.m.
                 Roll No. 31 onwards        11:15 a.m.     to     12:15 p.m.

  JANUARY - 2025
01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year's Day*

10.01.2025 Friday
Distribution of Answer sheets of Revision Test - I to home for
classes VIII to XII.

13.01.2025
       to 
16.01.2025

Monday 
     to 
Thursday

Sankranthi Holidays*

17.01.2025 Friday The School reopens after Sankranthi Holidays.
17.01.2025
     to
25.01.2025

Friday 
    to
Saturday

Revision Test - II for classes VIII to XII.

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebrations.

28.01.2025 Tuesday
Distribution of Answer sheets of Revision Test - II to home for
classes VIII to XII.



  FEBRUARY - 2025
Common Zonal level Pre-Board Examination for Classes VIII to XII will be 
anounced after the release of CBSE Board Examination Time Table.

26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri*

February/March
Final examination dates of all classes will be announced after 
confirmation from C.B.S.E & D.A.V. Education Board.

  MARCH - 2025
14.03.2025 Friday Holi*

30.03.2025 Sunday Ugadi*

31.03.2025 Monday Eid-Ul-Fitr*

  APRIL - 2025
05.04.2025 Saturday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti*

06.04.2025 Sunday Sri Ramanavami*

14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanthi* / Mahavir Jayanti*

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday*

Last working day of School will Coordinate with Telangana State Calendar.

Note:  '*' Holidays.

* The above dates are fixed tentatively. Any change will be intimated in advance.

PRINCIPAL


